

PACHET MATERIALE - 96

I.D.: 98031774

Data publicarii 30.05.24 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 4.278,83 RON - 4.278,83 RON

Descriere: ZAVOR POARTA CU ARC L150 674608 buc 3 11,763 35,29 19% 6,71 SACI MENAJ 60L buc 7 4,201 29,41 19% 5,59 BRILLI SACI MENAJ 240L 10/SET buc 9 21,009 189,08 19% 35,92 MANUSI PROTECTIE M05-XL BLADE buc 12 5,883 70,59 19% 13,41 VAR HIDRATAT 20KG buc 3 19,327 57,98 19% 11,02 SARMA NEAGRA D1.18mm Kg 3 5,883 17,65 19% 3,35 PENSULA M.PLASTIC 70MM buc 3 7,563 22,69 19% 4,31 GALEATA CAUCIUC 12L BP29437A buc 5 7,142 35,71 19% 6,79 OSB 3 12MM 1.25*2.5 buc 15 57,983 869,75 19% 165,25 MANUSI PROTECTIE M05-XL BLADE buc 7 5,883 41,18 19% 7,82 BIDINEA B6 170*75 FIR PVC SENTOSA buc 4 18,488 73,95 19% 14,05 KOBER LAC NUC MEDIU 2.5L buc 1 67,230 67,23 19% 12,77 CIMENT ROMCIM 40KG PROMO% buc 4 25,210 100,84 19% 19,16 PENSULA M.PLASTIC 80MM buc 2 9,245 18,49 19% 3,51 BIDINEA 170*70 630022 buc 1 8,400 8,40 19% 1,60 CAPSATOR LEMN TIP 53 H6-14MM 55024 buc 1 60,500 60,50 19% 11,50 CAPSE LEMN H10 *0.75 640014 buc 1 3,360 3,36 19% 0,64 DETERGENT VASE PUR 500ML buc 1 7,140 7,14 19% 1,36 DETARTRANT NUFAR 1L buc 1 10,080 10,08 19% 1,92 DOMESTOS 700ML 750ML buc 2 10,085 20,17 19% 3,83 CLIN GEAMURI 500ML buc 1 12,610 12,61 19% 2,39 BEC LED 9W E27 6400K NV buc 7 5,041 35,29 19% 6,71 DR.STEPHAN CARPET&MORE 750